RIVKA KELLY

She/Her

Selected Stage Management Experience

e AEA -« Stage Manager

(650) 387-0900

rivka.kelly@gmail.com

rivkakelly.com

Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Production Stage Manager
Production Stage Manager
Production Stage Manager
Production Stage Manager
Production Stage Manager

Production Stage Manager

Production Stage Manager
Stage Manager

Assistant Stage Manager
Assistant Stage Manager
Stage Manager

Assistant Stage Manager
Stage Manager

Assistant Stage Manager
Assistant Stage Manager
Assistant Stage Manager
Assistant Stage Manager
Stage Management Resident

Stage Management Resident

King Lear
Ring Round the Moon

What the Constitution Means to Me

The Thin Place

The Liar

Romeo & Juliet
Bernhardt/Hamlet

Good People

The Mystery of Edwin Drood
Leading Ladies

A Christmas Carol

The Complete Works of William
Shakespeare Abridged [Revised]

Dancing Lessons
Down The Road

A Doll’s House Part 2
Twelfth Night
Shakespeare in Love
As You Like It

The Laramie Project
Pericles

A Flea in Her Ear
Eurydice

Arcadia
Dreamgirls

The Mousetrap

Tim Ocel

Laura Gordon
Jen Uphoff Gray
Jake Penner
Keira Fromm
John Langs
Amanda Rafuse
Megan Pence
Craig Johnson
Jaclyn Johnson
Craig Johnson

Jaclyn Johnson

Rachel Kuhnle
Jim Ridge
Brenda DeVita
John Langs
Lee Ann Payne
James Bohnen
Lee Ann Payne
Eric Tucker
David Frank
Tyne Rafaeli
James Bohnen
Mark Clements
JR Sullivan

Other Related Experience: Opera/Site Specific/Co-Productions

American Players Theatre (WI)
American Players Theatre (WI)
Forward Theatre (WI)

Two Crows Theatre Co (WI)
American Players Theatre (WI)
American Players Theatre (WI)
Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)
Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)
Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)
Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)

Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)
Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)

Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)
Two Crows Theatre (WI)
American Players Theatre (WI)
American Players Theatre (WI)
Palo Alto Players (CA)
American Players Theatre (WI)
Palo Alto Players (CA)
American Players Theatre (WI)
American Players Theatre (WI)
American Players Theatre (WI)
American Players Theatre (WI)
Milwaukee Repertory Theatre (WI)
Milwaukee Repertory Theatre (WI)

2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021

2021

2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015

Stage Manager
Assistant Stage Manager
Assistant Stage Manager
Stage Manager

Education

The Institute Presents: Neurosociety

Opera: Tales of Hoffman
Opera: Pagliacci
Opera: The Magic Flute

David Byrne

Jill Anna Ponasik
Garry Briggle
Caroline Altman

Todo Mundo & PACE (CA) 2017
Skylight Music Theatre (WI) 2018
The Dayton Opera (OH) 2017

SF Opera Summer Conservatory (CA) 2015

Bachelor of Arts, University of Vermont
Major: Theatre « Minor: Business Administration - Graduated with Honors

Skills and Training

« ETC Light Board Operation - QLab Operation & Design « Microsoft Office « Statue Reconstruction « Dog Wrangling/Makeup


mailto:rivka.kelly@gmail.com
https://www.rivkakelly.com/

