## RIVKA KELLY

She/Her • AEA • Stage Manager

(650) 387-0900 rivka.kelly@gmail.com rivkakelly.com

**Selected Stage Management Experience** 

Stare Manage	v. 1	Ti O 1	A ' DI MI (MATA)	2024
Stage Manager	King Lear	Tim Ocel	American Players Theatre (WI)	
Stage Manager	Ring Round the Moon	Laura Gordon	American Players Theatre (WI)	2024
Stage Manager	What the Constitution Means to Me	Jen Uphoff Gray	Forward Theatre (WI)	2024
Stage Manager	The Thin Place	Jake Penner	Two Crows Theatre Co (WI)	2024
Stage Manager	The Liar	Keira Fromm	American Players Theatre (WI)	2023
Stage Manager	Romeo & Juliet	John Langs	American Players Theatre (WI)	2023
Production Stage Manager	Bernhardt/Hamlet	Amanda Rafuse	Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)	2023
Production Stage Manager	Good People	Megan Pence	Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)	2022
Production Stage Manager	The Mystery of Edwin Drood	Craig Johnson	Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)	2022
Production Stage Manager	Leading Ladies	Jaclyn Johnson	Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)	2022
Production Stage Manager	A Christmas Carol	Craig Johnson	Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)	2021
Production Stage Manager	The Complete Works of William Shakespeare Abridged [Revised]	Jaclyn Johnson	Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)	2021
Production Stage Manager	Dancing Lessons	Rachel Kuhnle	Commonweal Theatre Co. (MN)	2021
Stage Manager	Down The Road	Jim Ridge	Two Crows Theatre (WI)	2020
Assistant Stage Manager	A Doll's House Part 2	Brenda DeVita	American Players Theatre (WI)	2019
Assistant Stage Manager	Twelfth Night	John Langs	American Players Theatre (WI)	2019
Stage Manager	Shakespeare in Love	Lee Ann Payne	Palo Alto Players (CA)	2019
Assistant Stage Manager	As You Like It	James Bohnen	American Players Theatre (WI)	2018
Stage Manager	The Laramie Project	Lee Ann Payne	Palo Alto Players (CA)	2018
Assistant Stage Manager	Pericles	Eric Tucker	American Players Theatre (WI)	2017
Assistant Stage Manager	A Flea in Her Ear	David Frank	American Players Theatre (WI)	2017
Assistant Stage Manager	Eurydice	Tyne Rafaeli	American Players Theatre (WI)	2016
Assistant Stage Manager	Arcadia	James Bohnen	American Players Theatre (WI)	2016
Stage Management Resident	Dreamgirls	Mark Clements	Milwaukee Repertory Theatre (WI)	2015
Stage Management Resident	The Mousetrap	JR Sullivan	Milwaukee Repertory Theatre (WI)	2015

## Other Related Experience: Opera/Site Specific/Co-Productions

Stage Manager	The Institute Presents: Neurosociety	David Byrne	Todo Mundo & PACE (CA) 2017
Assistant Stage Manager	Opera: Tales of Hoffman	Jill Anna Ponasik	Skylight Music Theatre (WI) 2018
Assistant Stage Manager	Opera: Pagliacci	Garry Briggle	The Dayton Opera (OH) 2017
Stage Manager	Opera: The Magic Flute	Caroline Altman	SF Opera Summer Conservatory (CA) 2015

## **Education**

Bachelor of Arts, University of Vermont

Major: Theatre • Minor: Business Administration • Graduated with Honors

## **Skills and Training**

• ETC Light Board Operation • QLab Operation & Design • Microsoft Office • Statue Reconstruction • Dog Wrangling/Makeup